
Addition of lemuru fish oil in
feed on the gonadal maturity

level of female silver barb,
Rasbora argyrotaenia

by Laksmi Sulmartiwi

Submission date: 17-Oct-2022 01:40PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1927412871
File name: C1.53-7-11.pdf (649.37K)
Word count: 2365
Character count: 12082



3

4



1
1

1

2









2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

Addition of lemuru fish oil in feed on the gonadal maturity
level of female silver barb, Rasbora argyrotaenia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Lutfiyah Al Adawiyah, Laksmi Sulmartiwi,
Türker Bodur, Darmawan Setia Budi.
"Induction of spermiation using Ovaprim™
with topical gill method in the silver rasbora
(Rasbora argyrotaenia)", Theriogenology, 2019
Publication

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Cicik Alfiniyah, Martin A. Bees, A. Jamie Wood.
"Pulse Generation in the Quorum Machinery
of Pseudomonas aeruginosa", Bulletin of
Mathematical Biology, 2017
Publication

Abdurrahman Ali, Annis Catur Adi, Sri
Adiningsih. "Lemuru Fish (Sardinella Lemuru)
Oil effects on Body Weight of Wistar Rats
Induced by Trans Fatty Acids", Jurnal
Kesehatan Prima, 2022
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


